R21 ANE 03 AM FOND

Championnat Amateur Fond

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos (
LEHUBY Frédéric
LOPES Antonio
LEBORRE Yvon
RIVALLAIN Roger
LEGE Bruno

DE MOURA VIEIRA
LAMAS Anibal
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Points

1162.98
663.55
571.79
476.91
376.01
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